
 
        
 
 
 

International Trade Administration (ITA) 
Office of Human Resources Management (OHRM) 

Human Resources Operations & Services Group  

as of September 2007

 

 Rita Clinton: Director, Human Resources Operations & Services Group (202) 482-2501 
Herbert C. Hoover Building, Room 7417 (202) 482-3301, Fax:  (202) 482-1903     Hours of operation: 8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. (EST)

 
Staffing & Classification  
HR Specialists 

Staffing & Classification 
HR Assistants 

Benefits, Health, Life, TSP, Retirement 

 
Lead HR Specialist 
Cindy.Vialpando@mail.doc.gov 
202-482-3571 

BEA  
Tonya.Hyder@bea.gov 
HR Specialist 
(202) 606-9644  
Backup:  Tyesha.Bennett@bea.gov 
 
Robert..Montague@bea.gov 
HR Specialist 
(202) 606-4567 
Backup:  Tonya.Hyder@bea.gov 
 
BIS   
- Export Enforcement: 
Michelle.Jules@mail.doc.gov 
HR Specialist 
202-482-2535 
Backup:  Tyesha.Bennett@mail.doc.gov 
 
- BIS (All other offices):  
Tyesha.Bennett@mail.doc.gov 
HR Specialist 
(202) 482-3348 
Backup:  Michelle.Jules@mail.doc.gov 
 
NTIA & MBDA  
Getoria.Berry@mail.doc.gov 
HR Specialist 
(202) 482-6184 
Backup: Michelle.Jules@mail.doc.gov 
 
 
Special Programs & MOU Reporting Mgr 
Marcia.Tyler@mail.doc.gov 
HR Specialist  
(202) 482-2850 
 

 
Lead HR Assistant  
Diane.Rice@mail.doc.gov  
(202) 482-0654 
 
 
HR Assistant & EOD Coordinator 
Bobbie.Doster@mail.doc.gov 
(202) 482-3166 
 
 
HR Assistant 
Shannon.Vaughns@bea.gov 
(202) 606-9614 
 
HR Assistant 
Camile.Ivko@mail.doc.gov 
(202) 606-5232 
 
HR Assistant 
Tawana_Fonseca@ita.doc.gov 
(202) 482-4275 
 
 
Compensation Specialist 
Naomi.Sanchez@mail.doc.gov 
HR Specialist 
Backup: Lead HR Assistant 
 
Records Clerk 
Noreen.Ward@mail.doc.gov 
(202) 482-3348 
 
 
  

 
BEA, BIS, EDA, MBDA, NTIA 
 
Vanessa_Lewis@ita.doc.gov  
HR Specialist 
(202) 482-8327 
Backup: Rhoda_Chilcoat@ita.doc.gov 
 
ITA 
Rhoda_Chilcoat@ita.doc.gov 
HR Specialist 
(202) 482-1290 
Backup: Vanessa_Lewis@ita.doc.gov 
 
 
Benefits/Retirement Prg Mgr SES Counselor 
Karen.Brown@mail.doc.gov 
HR Specialist 
202- 482-8065 
Backup: Vanessa_Lewis@ita.doc.gov 
 
Family and Medical Leave Act (FMLA) 
Coordinator 
 Vanessa_Lewis@ita.doc.gov  
 
Financial Disclosure Coordinator 
Rhoda_Chilcoat@ita.doc.gov 
HR Specialist 
(202) 482-1290 
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